+
BKF-C414-VR
BKF-8W†
8” Splash Mount
Standard Duty Faucet
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
Part
Number
Spout
Type
BKF-8W-6-G 6” Swing
BKF-8W-8-G 8" Swing
BKF-8W-10-G 10” Swing
BKF-8W-12-G 12” Swing
BKF-8W-14-G 14” Swing
BKF-8W-16-G 16” Swing
BKF-8W-18-G 18”DJ Swing
BKF-8W-3G-G 3” Gooseneck
BKF-8W-5G-G 5” Gooseneck
BKF-8W-8G-G 8” Gooseneck
BKF-8W-XX-G Body Only
BKF-W†
4” Splash Mount
Standard Duty Faucet
BK8D†
8” Deck Mount
Standard Duty Faucet
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
• Wrist Blade Handles Not Available
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
Part
Number
Spout
Type
BKF-W-6-G 6” Swing
BKF-W-8-G 8” Swing
BKF-W-10-G 10” Swing
BKF-W-12-G 12” Swing
BKF-W-14-G 14” Swing
BKF-W-16-G 16” Swing
BKF-W-18-G 18”DJ Swing
BKF-W-3G-G 3” Gooseneck
BKF-W-5G-G 5” Gooseneck
BKF-W-8G-G 8” Gooseneck
BKF-W-XX-G Body Only
Part
Number
Spout
Type
BK8D-6-G 6” Swing
BK8D-8-G 8” Swing
BK8D-10-G 10” Swing
BK8D-12-G 12” Swing
BK8D-14-G 14” Swing
BK8D-16-G 16” Swing
BK8D-18-G 18” DJ Swing
BK8D-3G-G 3” Gooseneck
BK8D-5G-G 5” Gooseneck
BK8D-8G-G 8” Gooseneck
BK8D-XX-G Body Only
BKD†
4” Deck Mount
Standard Duty Faucet
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
• Wrist Blade Handles Not Available
Part
Number
Spout
Type
BKD-6-G 6” Swing
BKD-8-G 8” Swing
BKD-10-G 10” Swing
BKD-12-G 12” Swing
BKD-14-G 14” Swing
BKD-16-G 16” Swing
BKD-18-G 18”DJ Swing
BKD-3G-G 3” Gooseneck
BKD-5G-G 5” Gooseneck
BKD-8G-G 8” Gooseneck
BKD-XX-G Body Only
BKF-W2
4” Splash Mount
Shallow Standard
Duty Faucet
• 1/4 Turn Ceramic Cartridges
• Color Coded Hot & Cold Indicators
• Wrist Blade Handles Not Available
Part
Number
Spout
Type
BKF-W2-6-G 6” Swing
BKF-W2-8-G 8” Swing
BKF-W2-10-G 10” Swing
BKF-W2-12-G 12” Swing
BKF-W2-14-G 14” Swing
BKF-W2-16-G 16” Swing
BKF-W2-18-G 18”DJ Swing
BKF-W2-3G-G 3” Gooseneck
BKF-W2-5G-G 5” Gooseneck
BKF-W2-8G-G 8” Gooseneck
BKF-W2-XX-G Body Only
13/4” Shallower
Mounting Depth
† ASME 112 .18 .1 / CSA B125 .1
Why              ?
BK Resources has
been certified by:
NSF International to ANSI/
NSF Standard 61 Section
9, Drinking Water System
Components – Health Effects .
NSF International evaluated
both the leaching of
contaminants into drinking
water from faucets .
CSA International - Canada
& U .S .C US
•  Standard Duty has a 1 Year
Warranty
• Double O-Ring Spout Seal
• High Polished Nickel
Chrome Finish
• Full Replacement Parts
Available
• Lead-Free Compliant
C US
C US
C US
C US
+
BKF-C414-VR
+
+
BKF-C414-VR
BKF-C414-VR
+
BKF-C414-VR
20120 Frontage Road, Altamont, IL 62411    |    P: 888-310-4393    |    F: 618-483-9898    |    F: 888-310-4394
WorkForce FaucetsGlass Filler Station - POS Station - Dipper Well Faucet - Service Faucet
LEAD FREE PLUMBING